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DISCOVER LOCAL - DRINKS

25ML MANCHESTER GIN - £7.00

This Signature Gin is a testament to craftsmanship, attention to detail, and the artistry of
Manchester Gin. Elevate your gin experience with the rich and nuanced flavours of
Manchester Gin Signature, a classic in its own right.

Nose: Immerse yourself in good round citrus notes with a classic juniper undertone,
setting the stage for a sensorial journey.

Palate: Experience an initial burst of citrus and juniper on the palate, evolving into a depth
of flavour underpinned by the unique essence of Dandelion and Burdock root.

Finish: The journey concludes with a ssnooth and creamy finish, marked by a delicate
sweetness derived from liquorice, leaving a lasting impression on the palate.

25ML SALFORD SPICED RUM - £6.00

Inspired by the flavours of the Caribbean rum and spice imports received into Salford
Docks during the early 1900s, Salford Rum is also a tribute to the dock-workers who were
the beating heart of our great dock during this era.

Our golden spiced rum is produced in small batches, column distilled in the shadows of
old Salford Docks, and expertly infused with vanilla, nutmeg, cinnamon, ginger and dried
Caribbean fruits.

ALLERGENS
(A © (8 ® v
Contains Contains Contains Suitable for Suitable for
Sulphur Egg Milk Vegans Vegetarians

*Allergies & Intolerances*®
Should you have concerns about a allergy or intolerance
please speak to our staff before you order.

for the facts drinkaware.co.uk
MC89164SC
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CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE 125ml Bottle
BOUCHE PERE ET FILS CUVEE RESERVE BRUT £75.00
France

Aripe, biscuity Champagne with a fine mousse and a long, elegant finish. A blend of 50%
Chardonnay, 30% Pinot Noir and 20% Pinot Meunier gives backbone and complexity. A
family-run Champagne house founded in 1920 and today run by José and his brother Pierre

Bouché.

Allergens (3@ (v

GALANTI SPUMANTE BIANCO £6.00 £30.00
Italy

An Italian white sparkling wine with fine perlage. Pairs well with appetizers and light dishes, and is
excellent for celebrations as well as an apéritif.

Allergens @

GALANTI SPUMANTE ROSATO £6.00 £30.00
Italy

Light, carnation-pink coloured rosé with generous raspberry and strawberry fruit both on the nose

and palate.

Allergens @
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WHITE WINE 125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle

EL VELERO VERDEJO BLANCO 10% £3.50 £5.00 £6.75 £20.00
Valdepenas, Spain
¥ Intense aromas of a wide range of citrus and exotic fruits such as pineapple and papaya and

with a subtle tinge of herbs.

Allergens @Q

Food pairing - Goats cheese, tomato & shell fish.

TALEVERA AIREN-SAUVIGNON £3.85 £5.45 £7.70 £22.75
Valdepenas, Spain

¥ Zesty and aromatic with a soft, ripe fruit an ideal partner for flavoursome seafood dishes.

Allergens @
Food pairing - Rich seafood dishes & grilled red meat.

VITA LUCIDO PINOT GRIGIO IGT PAVIA £4.50 £6.00 £8.25 £24.50

Italy

¥ Pinot Grigio, grown in Veneto, and fermented in stainless steel tanks at low temperature
to retain the grapes fresh aromatic character. Subtle citrus fruit with a hint of peach.

Allergens @
Food pairing - Fish & chips, salads & carbonara.

KUDU PLAINS CHENIN BLANC £450 £6.00 £8.25 £24.50
South Africa

¥ This easy-drinking wine has fresh citrus and peach flavours with a zippy, refreshing finish.

Allergens @@ /

Food pairing - Salads, goats cheese, pork & chicken.
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125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle

SHORT MILE BAY CHARDONNAY £5.00 £6.75 £9.25  £27.50
Australia
% Cool-fermented in stainless steel and bottled early to retain the freshness, a citrussy

Chardonnay with a crisp finish.

Allergens @@ Q

Food pairing - Grilled chicken & fish.

CASTILLO CLAVIJO RIOJA BLANCO £5.00 £6.75 £9.25  £27.50

Spain

¥ Soft lemon and peach fruit on the nose and a crisp palate with riper citrus and peach
flavours, and a subtle hint of fresh white flowers.

Allergens @
Food pairing - Shell fish, grilled fish & fresh salads.

MONTE VERDE SAUVIGNON BLANC,

CENTRAL VALLEY £525 £7.00 £9.75  £29.00
Italy

¥ Grapes from vines planted in the Central Valley provide raw material for this crisp, zesty

Sauvignon Blanc with tropical fruit flavours.

Allergens: @
Ethical / Sustainable
Food pairing - Shell fish, salads & chicken.



f??é

RED WINE 125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle
AYRUM TEMPRANILLO TINTO £3.50 £5.00 £7.00 £21.00
Spain

# Alight & soft, easy drinking red wine with gentle strawberry and cherry flavours. A perfect

accompaniment to pizza, pasta and meat with sauces.

Allergens @

Food pairing - Pizza, lasagne & curry.

ALTO BAJO MERLOT £450 £6.00 £8.50 £25.00
Chile

¥ This red wine has aromas and flavours of ripe plums, sweet spices, coffee and chocolate. It
has a soft and smooth texture and a pleasant finish.

Allergens @
Food pairing - Spaghetti & pork.

THE PADDOCK SHIRAZ £475 £6.25 £8.75 £26.00
Australia

¥ This wine has lots of rich plummy and red berry aromas and flavours, along with a bit of
spice and pepper. It is medium bodied and richly flavoured.

Allergens @@ v

Food pairing - Red meat-beef/lamb/venison.

MONTE VERDE CABERNET SAUVIGNON,

CENTRAL VALLEY £475 £625 £875  £26.00

Chile

¥ Avibrant-coloured Chilean Cabernet Sauvignon, full of up-front blackcurrant fruit flavours
and ripe tannins. A proportion of the blend is briefly oak-aged to give added complexity and

smoothness to the finished wine.

Allergens @@ v

Ethical / Sustainable

Food pairing - Burgers, lamb, steak & cheese platter.
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125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle

EL COLECTIVO MALBEC, MENDOZA £5.00 £6.75 £950  £28.50

Argentina

¥ The nose offers intense aromas of black stone fruit interwoven with notes of chocolate and
sweet spice. Balanced acidity leads into a long, velvety finish.

Allergens @@ \Y

Food pairing - Steak, turkey, pork, lamb & grilled vegetables.

FICO GRANDE SANGIOVESE DI ROMAGNA
PODERI DAL NESPOLI £30.00
Italy

¥ This Sangiovese is pure, genuine and easy to drink. It has a bright red colour with violet
highlights. It has a rich bouquet with aromas of red fruits typical of the Sangiovese from this
area, such as violet and cherry notes. This is a wine for every occasion with its fresh, fruity
taste and medium structure thanks to its delicate tannins.

Allergens @@ v

Food pairing - Pizza, pasta, grilled meat & cold cut meat.

LUIS FELIPE EDWARDS RESERVA PINOT NOIR,
LEYDA VALLEY £33.00
Chile

% Thisisa very expressive Pinot Noir. Ripe and bursting with redcurrants and strawberry. It also

has a small amount of spice and a hint of vanilla from the short period of time spent in oak.

Allergens @@ Y

Ethical / Sustainable

Food pairing - Duck, salmon, pork & lamb.
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ROSE WINE 125ml 175ml 250mll Bottle
PANUELO ROSADO £3.85 £545 £7.70 £22.75
Spain

¥ A soft and fruity rosé made from a blend red grape variety from central Spain. Bright pink,
with aromas of watermelon and cherries. Pleasant on the palate and with a harmonious
finish.
Allergens @
Food pairing - Fish & chips & salad.

BULLETIN ZINFANDEL ROSE £4.50 £6.00 £825 £24.50

California, USA

¥ Made fromn mostly Zinfandel grapes grown in California’s warm, sunny, Central Valley. After
crushing, the juice is allowed a brief period of contact with the skins to obtain a delightful
salmon-pink colour. Cool-fermented to preserve the fruit and freshness this wine has a
delicious grapey off-dry palate. Great summmer drinking!

Allergens @
Food pairing - Port, lamb & desserts.

EL VELERO TEMPRANILLO ROSADO £4.50 £6.00 £8.25 £24.50
Valdepenas, Spain

# A soft and juicy rosé showing notes of strawberry and citrus.

Allergens @

Food pairing - Fish & chips & salad.

LA MAGLIA ROSA PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH
IGT PAVIA £475 £6.25 £875  £25.50

Italy
¥ This light, dry wine is very easy-drinking, with subtle red fruit flavours and a soft finish.

Allergens @@ v

Food pairing - Fresh green salads, seafood & white meats.



APERITIFS

CAMPARI
HARVEY'S BRISTOL CREAM
COCKBURNS FINE RUBY PORT

GIN

CHRISTOPHER’S

J] WHITLEY

GORDON'S PREMIUM PINK DISTILLED
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
WHITLEY NEILL BLOOD ORANGE
WHITLEY NEILL BLACKBERRY
WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY
WHITLEY NEILL PARMA VIOLET
HENDRICKS

TANQUERAY NO 10

VODKA

IMPERIUM

J] WHITLEY ARTISAN
J] WHITLEY VANILLA
ABSOLUT ORIGINAL
ABSOLUT VANILLA
ABSOLUT RASPBERRY
BELVEDERE

RUM

RON CALADOS WHITE
LAMB’S NAVY

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED
KRAKEN SPICED

HAVANA CLUB 7 YEAR OLD

BRANDY & COGNAC

NAPOLEON
MARTELL VS
REMY MARTIN VSOP

WHISKY & BLENDED SCOTCH

FAMOUS GROUSE

BELLS WHISKY
JAMESON IRISH WHISKY
JACK DANIELS

GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR OLD SPECIAL RESERVE

SIZE

25ML
50ML
50ML

SIZE

25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML

SIZE

25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML

SIZE

25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML

SIZE

25ML
25ML
25ML

SIZE

25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML

£3.80
£4.30
£4.60

£3.25
£3.80
£4.35
£4.60
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£6.75
£7.00

£3.25
£3.70
£3.70
£4.20
£4.20
£4.30
£6.75

£3.25
£3.75
£3.85
£4.35
£4.85
£5.25

£3.85
£6.25
£8.30

£3.90
£3.90
£4.50
£4.75
£7.25



DIGESTIFS & LIQUEURS

KAHLUA
ARCHERS PEACH SCHNAPPS
ANTICA WHITE

ANTICA BLACK
JAGERMEISTER

TIA MARIA

MALIBU

AMARETTO DI SARONNO
OLMECA GOLD

SOUTHERN COMFORT
OLMECA REPOSADO TEQUILA
COINTREAU

CHAMBORD

DRAMBUIE

PIMMS NO.1

BAILEYS IRISH CREAM

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

SAN MIGUEL, ZERO

INNIS & GUNN THE ORIGINAL SCOTTISH GOLDEN BEER

STELLA ARTOIS, NRB
BUDWEISER NRB

STELLA ARTOIS GLUTEN FREE, NRB

CORONA EXTRA

WKD BLUE

SMIRNOFF ICE

OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES

SIZE

25ML

25ML

25ML

25ML

25ML

25ML

25ML

25ML

25ML

25ML

25ML

25ML

25ML

25ML

50ML

50ML

SIZE

330ML

330ML

330ML

330ML

330ML

330ML

275ML

275ML

500ML

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.85
£3.85
£3.85
£3.85
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.50
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£6.25
£6.90

£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.50
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£6.00
£7.75



SOFT DRINKS

SCHWEPPES TONIC

SCHWEPPES TONIC SLIMLINE

FRUIT SHOOT ORANGE

FEVER TREE LIGHT TONIC

FEVER TREE TONIC WATER

FEVER TREE GINGER ALE

KICK ENERGY

FANTA ORANGE

J20 APPLE MANGO

J20 APPLE RASPBERRY

J20 ORANGE & PASSION FRUIT

APPLETISER

BELU STILL NATURAL MINERAL WATER, NRB 330
BELU SPARKLING NATURAL MINERAL WATER, NRB 330

COLA ZERO

SCHWEPPES TONIC WATER
SCHWEPPES LEMONADE

BRITVIC LIME CORDIAL

BRITVIC ORANGE CORDIAL
BRITVIC BLACKCURRANT CORDIAL

PINT

£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50

SIZE

200ML
200ML
200ML
200ML
200ML
200ML
250ML
330ML
275ML
275ML
275ML
275ML
330ML

330ML

HALF

£2.00
£2.25
£2.25
£0.75
£0.75
£0.75

£1.85
£1.85
£2.50
£3.00
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.50
£4.10
£4.10
£4.10
£4.25
£2.25
£2.25

DASH
£1.00
£1.25
£1.25



If your favourite tipple is not listed, we have a larger selection behind the bar, so please just ask.
Subject to availability. Please drink responsibly, see drinkaware.co.uk for the facts.

ALLERGENS
(A © (8 ® v
Contains Contains Contains Suitable for Suitable for
Sulphur Egg Milk Vegans Vegetarians

MERCURE

HOTEL



