

DISCOVER LOCAL - DRINKS



25ML MANCHESTER GIN - £7.00

This Signature Gin is a testament to craftsmanship, attention to detail, and the artistry of Manchester Gin. Elevate your gin experience with the rich and nuanced flavours of Manchester Gin Signature, a classic in its own right.

Nose: Immerse yourself in good round citrus notes with a classic juniper undertone, setting the stage for a sensorial journey.

Palate: Experience an initial burst of citrus and juniper on the palate, evolving into a depth of flavour underpinned by the unique essence of Dandelion and Burdock root.

Finish: The journey concludes with a smooth and creamy finish, marked by a delicate sweetness derived from liquorice, leaving a lasting impression on the palate.

25ML SALFORD SPICED RUM - £6.00

Inspired by the flavours of the Caribbean rum and spice imports received into Salford Docks during the early 1900s, Salford Rum is also a tribute to the dock-workers who were the beating heart of our great dock during this era.

Our golden spiced rum is produced in small batches, column distilled in the shadows of old Salford Docks, and expertly infused with vanilla, nutmeg, cinnamon, ginger and dried Caribbean fruits.



Contains Sulphur



Contains Egg

ALLERGENS



Contains Milk



Suitable for Vegans



Suitable for Vegetarians

Allergies & Intolerances
Should you have concerns about a allergy or intolerance
please speak to our staff before you order.

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE





BOUCHÉ PÈRE ET FILS CUVÉE RÉSERVÉ BRUT

£75.00

France

A ripe, biscuity Champagne with a fine mousse and a long, elegant finish. A blend of 50% Chardonnay, 30% Pinot Noir and 20% Pinot Meunier gives backbone and complexity. A family-run Champagne house founded in 1920 and today run by José and his brother Pierre Bouché.

Allergens 🛕 🚾 🔻





GALANTI SPUMANTE BIANCO

£6.00 £30.00

Italy

An Italian white sparkling wine with fine perlage. Pairs well with appetizers and light dishes, and is excellent for celebrations as well as an apéritif.

Allergens



GALANTI SPUMANTE ROSATO

£6.00 £30.00

Italy

Light, carnation-pink coloured rosé with generous raspberry and strawberry fruit both on the nose and palate.

Allergens



WHITE WINE









EL VELERO VERDEJO BLANCO 10%

£5.00 £6.75 £3.50

£20.00

Valdepeñas, Spain

🌹 Intense aromas of a wide range of citrus and exotic fruits such as pineapple and papaya and with a subtle tinge of herbs.

Allergens 🚨 🕞



Food pairing - Goats cheese, tomato & shell fish.

TALEVERA AIREN-SAUVIGNON

£3.85 £5.45 £7.70 £22.75

Valdepeñas, Spain

₹ Zesty and aromatic with a soft, ripe fruit an ideal partner for flavoursome seafood dishes. Allergens 🔼

Food pairing - Rich seafood dishes & grilled red meat.

VITA LUCIDO PINOT GRIGIO IGT PAVIA

£4 50 £6.00 £8 25 £24 50

Italy

♥ Pinot Grigio, grown in Veneto, and fermented in stainless steel tanks at low temperature to retain the grapes fresh aromatic character. Subtle citrus fruit with a hint of peach.

Allergens 🔼



Food pairing - Fish & chips, salads & carbonara.

KUDU PLAINS CHENIN BLANC

£4.50 £6.00 £8.25 £24.50

South Africa

This easy-drinking wine has fresh citrus and peach flavours with a zippy, refreshing finish.

Allergens 🛕 🊾 🔻





Food pairing - Salads, goats cheese, pork & chicken.









SHORT MILE BAY CHARDONNAY

£5.00

£6.75

£9.25

£9.25

£27.50

Australia

♥ Cool-fermented in stainless steel and bottled early to retain the freshness, a citrussy Chardonnay with a crisp finish.

Allergens 🛕 🧿 🚯





Food pairing - Grilled chicken & fish.

CASTILLO CLAVIJO RIOJA BLANCO

£5.00

£6.75

£27.50

Spain

♥ Soft lemon and peach fruit on the nose and a crisp palate with riper citrus and peach flavours, and a subtle hint of fresh white flowers.

Allergens 🔥



Food pairing - Shell fish, grilled fish & fresh salads.

MONTE VERDE SAUVIGNON BLANC, CENTRAL VALLEY

£5.25 £9.75 £7.00

£29.00

Italy

♥ Grapes from vines planted in the Central Valley provide raw material for this crisp, zesty Sauvignon Blanc with tropical fruit flavours.

Allergens: 🔼

Ethical / Sustainable

Food pairing - Shell fish, salads & chicken.

RED WINE









AYRUM TEMPRANILLO TINTO

£3.50

£5.00

£7.00

£21.00

Spain

♥ A light & soft, easy drinking red wine with gentle strawberry and cherry flavours. A perfect accompaniment to pizza, pasta and meat with sauces.

Allergens 🔼



Food pairing - Pizza, lasagne & curry.

ALTO BAJO MERLOT

£4.50

£6.00

£8.50

£25.00

Chile

🔻 This red wine has aromas and flavours of ripe plums, sweet spices, coffee and chocolate. It has a soft and smooth texture and a pleasant finish.

Allergens 🙏



Food pairing - Spaghetti & pork.

THE PADDOCK SHIRAZ

£4.75

£6.25

£8.75

£26.00

Australia

This wine has lots of rich plummy and red berry aromas and flavours, along with a bit of spice and pepper. It is medium bodied and richly flavoured.

Allergens 🚨 🥨 🔻





Food pairing - Red meat-beef/lamb/venison.

MONTE VERDE CABERNET SAUVIGNON,

CENTRAL VALLEY

£4.75

£6.25 £8 75 £26.00

Chile

🌹 A vibrant-coloured Chilean Cabernet Sauvignon, full of up-front blackcurrant fruit flavours and ripe tannins. A proportion of the blend is briefly oak-aged to give added complexity and smoothness to the finished wine

Allergens 👃 🚾 🔻





Ethical / Sustainable

Food pairing - Burgers, lamb, steak & cheese platter.









EL COLECTIVO MALBEC, MENDOZA

£5.00

£6.75

£9.50

£28.50

Argentina

♥ The nose offers intense aromas of black stone fruit interwoven with notes of chocolate and sweet spice. Balanced acidity leads into a long, velvety finish.

Allergens 🛕 🚾 🔻







Food pairing - Steak, turkey, pork, lamb & grilled vegetables.

FICO GRANDE SANGIOVESE DI ROMAGNA PODERI DAL NESPOLI

£30.00

Italy

♥ This Sangiovese is pure, genuine and easy to drink. It has a bright red colour with violet highlights. It has a rich bouquet with aromas of red fruits typical of the Sangiovese from this area, such as violet and cherry notes. This is a wine for every occasion with its fresh, fruity taste and medium structure thanks to its delicate tannins.

Allergens 🛕 🚾 🔻





Food pairing - Pizza, pasta, grilled meat & cold cut meat.

LUIS FELIPE EDWARDS RESERVA PINOT NOIR, LEYDA VALLEY

£33.00

Chile

₩ This is a very expressive Pinot Noir. Ripe and bursting with redcurrants and strawberry. It also has a small amount of spice and a hint of vanilla from the short period of time spent in oak.

Allergens 🔼 🥨 🔻







Ethical / Sustainable

Food pairing - Duck, salmon, pork & lamb.

ROSÉ WINE









PANUELO ROSADO

£3.85

£5.45

£7.70

£22.75

Spain

🔻 A soft and fruity rosé made from a blend red grape variety from central Spain. Bright pink, with aromas of watermelon and cherries. Pleasant on the palate and with a harmonious finish

Allergens 👗



Food pairing - Fish & chips & salad.

BULLETIN ZINFANDEL ROSÉ

£4.50 £6.00 £8.25 £24.50

California, USA

Made from mostly Zinfandel grapes grown in California's warm, sunny, Central Valley. After crushing, the juice is allowed a brief period of contact with the skins to obtain a delightful salmon-pink colour. Cool-fermented to preserve the fruit and freshness this wine has a delicious grapey off-dry palate. Great summer drinking!

Allergens 👗

Food pairing - Port, lamb & desserts.

EL VELERO TEMPRANILLO ROSADO

£4.50 £6.00 £8.25 £24.50

Valdepeñas, Spain

A soft and juicy rosé showing notes of strawberry and citrus.

Allergens 👗



Food pairing - Fish & chips & salad.

LA MAGLIA ROSA PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH

IGT PAVIA

£4.75 £6.25 £8.75

£25.50

Italy

♥ This light, dry wine is very easy-drinking, with subtle red fruit flavours and a soft finish.

Allergens 🔼 🚾 🔻





Food pairing - Fresh green salads, seafood & white meats.

APERITIFS	SIZE	
CAMPARI	25ML	£3.80
HARVEY'S BRISTOL CREAM	50ML	£4.30
COCKBURNS FINE RUBY PORT	50ML	£4.60
GIN	SIZE	
CHRISTOPHER'S	25ML	£3.25
II WHITLEY	25ML	£3.80
GORDON'S PREMIUM PINK DISTILLED	25ML	£4.35
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	25ML	£4.60
WHITLEY NEILL BLOOD ORANGE	25ML	£5.25
WHITLEY NEILL BLACKBERRY	25ML	£5.25
WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY	25ML	£5.25
WHITLEY NEILL PARMA VIOLET	25ML	£5.25
HENDRICKS	25ML	£6.75
TANQUERAY NO 10	25ML	£7.00
VODKA	SIZE	
IMPERIUM	25ML	£3.25
IJ WHITLEY ARTISAN	25ML	£3.70
II WHITLEY VANILLA	25ML	£3.70
ABSOLUT ORIGINAL	25ML	£4.20
ABSOLUT VANILLA	25ML	£4.20
ABSOLUT RASPBERRY	25ML	£4.30
BELVEDERE	25ML	£6.75
RUM	SIZE	
RON CALADOS WHITE	25ML	£3.25
LAMB'S NAVY	25ML	£3.75
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA	25ML	£3.85
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED	25ML	£4.35
KRAKEN SPICED	25ML	£4.85
HAVANA CLUB 7 YEAR OLD	25ML	£5.25
BRANDY & COGNAC	SIZE	
NAPOLEON	25ML	£3.85
MARTELL VS	25ML	£6.25
REMY MARTIN VSOP	25ML	£8.30
WHISKY & BLENDED SCOTCH	SIZE	
FAMOUS GROUSE	25ML	£3.90
BELLS WHISKY	25ML	£3.90
JAMESON IRISH WHISKY	25ML	£4.50
JACK DANIELS	25ML	£4.75
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR OLD SPECIAL RESERVE	25ML	£7.25

DIGESTIFS & LIQUEURS	SIZE	
KAHLUA	25ML	£3.50
ARCHERS PEACH SCHNAPPS	25ML	£3.50
ANTICA WHITE	25ML	£3.50
ANTICA BLACK	25ML	£3.85
JÄGERMEISTER	25ML	£3.85
TIA MARIA	25ML	£3.85
MALIBU	25ML	£3.85
AMARETTO DI SARONNO	25ML	£4.25
OLMECA GOLD	25ML	£4.25
SOUTHERN COMFORT	25ML	£4.25
OLMECA REPOSADO TEQUILA	25ML	£4.50
COINTREAU	25ML	£5.25
CHAMBORD	25ML	£5.25
DRAMBUIE	25ML	£5.25
PIMMS NO.1	50ML	£6.25
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM	50ML	£6.90
BOTTLED BEER & CIDER	SIZE	
SAN MIGUEL, ZERO	330ML	£4.25
INNIS & GUNN THE ORIGINAL SCOTTISH GOLDEN BEER	330ML	£4.25
STELLA ARTOIS, NRB	330ML	£4.25
BUDWEISER NRB	330ML	£4.50
STELLA ARTOIS GLUTEN FREE, NRB	330ML	£5.25
CORONA EXTRA	330ML	£5.25
WKD BLUE	275ML	£5.25
SMIRNOFF ICE	275ML	£6.00
OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES	500ML	£7.75

SOFT DRINKS SIZE

SCHWEPPES TONIC		200ML	£1.85
SCHWEPPES TONIC SLIMLINE		200ML	£1.85
FRUIT SHOOT ORANGE		200ML	£2.50
FEVER TREE LIGHT TONIC		200ML	£3.00
FEVER TREE TONIC WATER		200ML	£3.25
FEVER TREE GINGER ALE		200ML	£3.25
KICK ENERGY		250ML	£3.25
FANTA ORANGE		330ML	£3.50
J2O APPLE MANGO		275ML	£4.10
J2O APPLE RASPBERRY		275ML	£4.10
J2O ORANGE & PASSION FRUIT		275ML	£4.10
APPLETISER		275ML	£4.25
BELU STILL NATURAL MINERAL WATER, NRB 330		330ML	£2.25
BELU SPARKLING NATURAL MINERAL WATER, NRB 330		330ML	£2.25
	PINT	HALF	DASH
COLA ZERO	£4.00	£2.00	£1.00
SCHWEPPES TONIC WATER	£4.50	£2.25	£1.25
SCHWEPPES LEMONADE	£4.50	£2.25	£1.25
BRITVIC LIME CORDIAL	£1.50	£0.75	
BRITVIC ORANGE CORDIAL	£1.50	£0.75	
BRITVIC BLACKCURRANT CORDIAL	£1.50	£0.75	

If your favourite tipple is not listed, we have a larger selection behind the bar, so please just ask. Subject to availability. Please drink responsibly, see drinkaware.co.uk for the facts.



Contains

Milk

Suitable for

Vegans

Suitable for

Vegetarians

Contains

Sulphur

Contains

Egg

